Handikapp-resultat
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Navn

Arvid Fredriksen - Britt Fredriksen
Astrid Antonsen - Anne Marie Torgersen
Gerd Larsen - Harald Hansson

Tomas Ruth - Andre Syrrist

Ase Bauge - Peter Sgvikhagen

Dag Aasum - Anniken Hansen

Per Ove Haugalgkken - Marit Pevik
Berit Skotnes - Lars Ove Solheim
Oddbjgrn Sande - Tore Sande

Arild Olsnes - Signe Olsnes

Ivar Engelstad - Arve Magne Farde
Gunnar Hornseth - Aud Hornseth
Jorunn Folkedal - Torleif Hagen

Ove Ruud - Jostein Ruud

Elin Jordal - Anne Sgnstabg

Inger M. Roset - Inger Sofie Jahr

Inge Kvarven - Helen Johansen

Janne Seetereng - Anne-Kari Svendsen
Espen Branderud - Irene Sgndberg Branderud
Karl Johnny Solberg - Hilde Hgili

Berit Eidsmo - Ragnhild Wenzell

Berit Nyhagen - Kjell Havard Raanes

Turnering

63,333333

40,625
38,958333

Handikap
51,941666

54,475
53,222916

43,6375
45,116666

48,6125
42,479166

49,8625
55,504166

55,30625

Resultat

11,3916666

-9,921875
-13,8479166



